# woodstock west

Los Angeles, CA May 17-19, 2024



### **Schedule**

schedule and/or speakers subject to change

F-00 DN4

Friday, May 17	5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM	Registration opens Step 1 Step 2	Patt O., Fullerton, CA Candice M., Los Angeles
Saturday, May 18	8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 4:30 PM	Registration opens Step 3 Steps 4 and 5 Steps 6 and 7 BREAK Steps 8 and 9	Zina S., Los Angeles, CA Bill C., Los Angeles, CA Steve L., Nashville, TN Tina A., Hollister, CA
	6:30 PM 8:00 PM	<b>BANQUET</b> Speaker	Brent H., St. Louis, MO
Sunday, May 19	8:00 AM 9:30 AM 11:00 AM	Breakfast Steps 10 and 11 Step 12	Scott L., Nashville, TN Terry M., Phoenix, AZ

#### Venue

*Four Points by Sheraton, LAX* 9750 Airport Blvd., Los Angeles, CA 90045 310-645-4600

Complimentary shuttle to/from the airport.

## **Contact**

web: www.woodstockwest.bizemail: info@woodstockwest.bizphone: Ralph W @ 424-229-0977

\$135 per night

when reserving on or before May 3, 2024, and mentioning

Woodstock West

## Registration

\$175

**\$60** 

full package includes Saturday night banquet and Sunday breakfast.

registration onl

- + \$65 Banquet
- + \$55 Breakfast

+ \$3 for online registration (to cover transaction fee)

#### Limited to 500 registrants. Don't delay!

Why charge for registration?

A convention is an important opportunity to share the AA experience in a broad way. One of the most common misconceptions of these gatherings is that they are AA meetings, and since "There are no dues or fees for AA membership..." there should be no fees to attend. Conventions are special events, not regular meetings; they require months of planning and preparation to present. For events such as ours, there is a charge for the use of facilities and services, and as responsible AA members, "we pay our own way." We pay for food, coffee and sundries for attendees, travel and lodging for speakers, printing of flyers and schedules, postage and supplies.

This convention is self-supporting; no AA group monies are used to pay for this event. The cost of the event is paid through your registration fee. Our financial goal is to break even. We hope you agree the cost is nominal compared to the fellowship, fun, entertainment and recovery you will experience!

Register at <a href="https://www.woodstockwest.biz">www.woodstockwest.biz</a>, or mail checks/money orders payable to:

#### Woodstock West c/o Michael Towler P.O. Box 470842, Los Angeles, CA 90047

name		
street address		□ □
city		———
state/province phone		———
email		
name on badge		
amount enclosed		
indicate selection(s):		7
full package	à la carte	
☐ \$175	<b>\$60</b> Registration	on (required)
Meal Choice:  Chicken Veggie	<b>\$65</b> Banquet	\$55 Breakfas

If you're interested in making an additional contribution to help pay for someone less fortunate, please indicate the additional amount enclosed:

contribution	amount:	\$					